REV. 1.0.2 8/26/04
Features
• Output Range 0.8V to V
IN
– 0.8V Internal Reference
– ±1.5% Over Line Voltage and Temperature
• Drives N-Channel MOSFETs

NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FAN6520A
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Packing
FAN6520AM 0°C to 70°C SOIC-8 Rails
FAN6520AMX 0°C to 70°C SOIC-8 Tape and Reel
FAN6520AIM –40°C to 85°C SOIC-8 Rails
FAN6520AIMX –40°C to 85°C SOIC-8 Tape and Reel